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MENU
 Beerwah

State School
Tuckshop

School office: 07 5436 5555
pandc@beerwahss.eq.edu.au

Our tuckshop is operated by volunteers and
can only operate with your help. Come and
meet new people and make new friends in
our school community. Please email
pandc@beerwahss.eq.edu.au 
If you can bake for us, get in touch and we
can send you the approved recipes.

Tuckshop Ordering Tips

 
All ordering is via the Qkr! app

It's easy to use and no transaction fees
 

 All orders must be placed online before
7.30am.

 

If items are not on Qkr! they are
temporarily out of stock, we apologise

for the inconvenience

Currently only serving
at first break

Ordering via Qkr!

Cash sales are no longer accepted



Menu

Open Friday ONLY. Orders on Qkr! before 7.30am

Hot Food

meat or veggie

Homemade: 

Sausage Roll

Spinach & Ricotta Triangle

Pasta Bolognaise

 

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

Hot Food Sandwiches or wraps
Vegemite

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Egg mayo & Lettuce

Tuna mayo with Lettuce

Chicken with salad

Select sandwich or wrap when ordering

Toasted at no extra charge

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

Rice paper rolls filled with

salad vegetables and noodles

Savoury Muffin (see Qkr! for

flavours)

Fruit Salad

Snack pack

(cucumber/carrot/cheese/

crackers/boiled egg)

Homemade:

$2.50

$1.50

$2.00

$3.00

Cold Food

Snacks

Flavoured Milk
 (Chocolate or Strawberry)

Juice Popper

Water

$2.00
 
 

$1.50
 

$1.00
 

Fruit Muffins 

Anzac Cookies 

Savoury Scone

 
$1.50

 
$0.50

 
$1.50

Drinks

Promoting Healthy Eating Choices
GREEN foods are listed in GREEN and

AMBER foods are listed in AMBER
 

 cheese or Hawaiian

Small packet of popcorn

Veggie sticks with dip

Crunchy Chickpeas

Edamame Beans

Boiled Egg

Pizza Scroll

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

Did you know: Beerwah Primary P&C
Association is a registered volunteer

organisation through Services Australia.
Talk to our existing volunteers to find out

more

Add sauce - BBQ or Tomato $0.30

Chicken fingers with salad $3.00

Homemade:


