About Us

Our tuckshop is operated by volunteers and can only operate with your help. Come and meet new people and make new friends in our school community. Please email pandc@beerwahss.eq.edu.au If you can bake for us, get in touch and we can send you the approved recipes.

Tuckshop Ordering Tips

All ordering is via the Qkr! app It's easy to use and no transaction fees

All orders must be placed online before 7.30am.

If items are not on Qkr! they are temporarily out of stock, we apologise for the inconvenience

Currently only serving at first break



P&CASSOCIATION

Contact Us

School office: 07 5436 5555 pandc@beerwahss.eq.edu.au

KANDOO KAFE MENU

Beerwah State School Tuckshop

Ordering via Qkr!



Cash sales are no longer accepted

Menu

Hot Food

Homemade:	
Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Spinach & Ricotta Triangle	\$2.50
Pasta Bolognaise	\$3.50
 meat or veggie 	
Chicken fingers with salad	\$3.00
Add sauce - BBQ or Tomato	\$0.30

Cold Food

Homemade:

- Rice paper rolls filled with \$2.50 salad vegetables and noodles
- Savoury Muffin (see Qkr! for \$1.50 flavours)
- Fruit Salad
- Snack pack

 (cucumber/carrot/cheese/
 crackers/boiled egg)

Sandwiches d	or wraps
Vegemite	\$1.50
Cheese	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese	\$2.50
Egg mayo & Lettuce	\$2.50
Tuna mayo with Lettuce	\$2.50
Chicken with salad	\$3.00

Select sandwich or wrap when ordering

Toasted at no extra charge

Drinks

Flavoured Milk (Chocolate or Strawberry)	\$2.00	
Juice Popper	\$1.50	
Water	\$1.00	

Promoting Healthy Eating Choices

GREEN foods are listed in **GREEN** and **AMBER** foods are listed in **AMBER**

Snacks

Small packet of popcorn	\$1.00
Veggie sticks with dip	\$2.00
Crunchy Chickpeas	\$1.00
Edamame Beans	\$1.00
Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Pizza Scroll	\$2.00

cheese or Hawaiian

Homemade:

Fruit Muffins	\$1.50
Anzac Cookies	\$0.50
Savoury Scone	\$1.50



Did you know: Beerwah Primary P&C Association is a registered volunteer organisation through Services Australia. Talk to our existing volunteers to find out more

Open Friday ONLY. Orders on Qkr! before 7.30am



\$2.00

\$3.00